9506 HILL CREEK

9506 HILL CREEK DRIVE, MADISON, WI, 53593 Drive, Madison, WI,
53593

Fantastic 2 story! Great room w/FP, open to fabulous kitchen w/oak flrs, SubZ frig, * 5 beds
Wolf range & brkfst island. 1st fl den/LR & FDining. 4 season Sun Rm w/great views * 3 baths
of beautifully landscaped yard w/waterfall/pond & backs to scenic horse farm! Mstr * Res

has tray ceiling, w-in closet w/new custom cabinetry & TOTALLY NEW stylish * Sold
bath... . 3538 sq ft

Susi Haviland
Stark Company, REALTORS

Google

Adashun
Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Available,Dryer,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main Level,Security 2768
System,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 770 Tax Year: 2013
Tax Amount: 11710 Inclusions: Water Purifier,All window
coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Owned Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Exterior material:

Finished Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Susi Haviland Agent Email: shaviland@starkhomes.com
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